10.

11.
12.

13.

14.

15.
16.
17.
18.

19.

20.
21.

22.

23.

1050

1016

1002

1001

1007

1027

1025

1018

1012

1010

1023
1008

1019

1009

1014
1028
1022
1020

1005

1024
1004

1015

1026

Kat.
M49

M49

M39

MJ

M49

M49

M49

M49

M59

M49

M49
M359

M49

M49

M59
M49
M59
M49

M59

M59
MJ

M59

M39

Vkat. Jméno
1. Tomas
2. Jan

1. Zbynék
1. Tadea$
3. Thomas
4. Jakub
5. Jifi

6. Tomas
1. Roman
7. Josef
8. Martin
2. Jan

9. Tomas
10. Ales

3. Jens
11. Petr

4. Marek
12. Petr

5. Petr

6. Jifi

2. David
7. Miloslav
2. Daniel

MTB zavod na 6 kol

Prijmeni
Podrazil

Novota

Razicka

Bilkovsky

Heinze

Conk

Stransky

Kubat

Horky
Loos

Mihalik
Lebduska

Hurt

Vohanka

Neumann
Dragoun
Peterka
Gramblicka

Pelikan

Petr
Pelikan

Kral

Stransky

Rocnik

1985

1981

1991

2009

1985

1983

1981

1977

1975

1980

1978
1975

1980

1979

1970
1979
1971
1979

1971

1971
2008

1967

2000

Klub

TJ Sokol
Holé Vrchy

Team
CykloTrener
TOS
Varnsdorf
Sport
Paudera
Staré
Splavy

CykloTrener
TOS
Varnsdorf

Bohemia
Coffe
House

GALLI
DISTILLERY

ACTIVE
TOUR
TEAM

ML TUNING
CykloTrener
Varnsdor

CK Ceska
Kamenice

GALLI
DISTILLERY
Zakladna
Hradek nad
Nisou

CcC
Varnsdorf/
GALLI
DISTILLERY

CcC
Varnsdorf

Ebersbach
Krasna Lipa
Décin
GALLI
DISTILLERY

GALLI
DISTILLERY
Pijanofka
Herby
servis

CC
Varnsdorf

ACTIVE
TOUR
TEAM

Cas
00:27:03.5

00:27:03.6

00:27:04.0

00:27:04.6

00:28:18.6

00:28:19.4

00:28:20.6

00:28:36.0

00:29:52.0
00:29:53.2

00:29:56.1
00:30:10.0

00:30:28.7

00:30:30.0

00:30:31.0
00:31:01.1
00:33:05.2
00:34:39.5

00:35:10.0

00:36:10.0
00:31:14.1

00:33:33.0

00:17:56.6

04:27

04:27

04:28

04:30

04:31

04:30

04:30

04:30

04:10

04:37

04:37
05:21

04:44

04:45

04:45
04:45
04:46
05:14

06:36

05:41
06:10

06:20

04:40

04:21

04:22

04:20

04:19

04:29

04:30

04:30

04:30

05:24

04:56

04:56
04:49

05:08

05:04

05:24
05:07
05:06
05:41

06:03

06:08
05:41

06:39

04:30

04:40

04:40

04:40

04:39

04:29

04:48

04:50

04:30

05:01

05:02

05:02
05:00

05:01

05:02

05:00
05:00
05:00
05:50

06:13

06:29
06:36

06:53

04:18

04:24

04:24

04:28

04:27

05:11

04:53

04:51

05:12

05:02

05:01

05:01
05:00

05:09

05:10

04:53
05:09
05:41
05:59

06:09

06:35
06:27

06:38

04:27

04:28

04:29

04:25

04:26

04:49

04:48

04:48

04:48

05:03

05:03

05:03
05:00

05:16

05:15

05:16
05:16
06:08
05:49

06:12

06:38
06:19

07:00

0.

0«

0.

0.

0

0

0!

0
0!

0.

0.



